
t-**f * % • dHS*** 4 * fc-% * < k %*■ >i «l* «•«*■w&*.• f

Public AuctionRegister
Closing Date Monday 5 00PM

ot each week s publication

f

PUBLIC SALE
OF ANTIQUES. HOUSEHOLD

GOODS
Brownstowß

WED., AUGUST 31, 1988
At 5 P.M.

Located 423 W. Farmersvllle Road,
Brownstown, PA (Directions - Rt. 222 to
Brownstown - Rt. 772 Eastto traffic light
In Brownstown - Turn left onto Main St. -

Turn right at bridge to sale).
Victorian Sofa; Marble Top Table; Leather;

Queen Anne’s Side Chair; Needlepoint Side
Chair; Bedroom Suite; Victorian Washstand;
Love Seat; Decorated Table; Cedar War-
drobes; Chest of Drawers; Night Stands;
Refrigerator; Dehumidifier; Microwave; Chi-
na & Glassware; Pitcher & Bowl Set.

Tools
JOHN DEERE 440 INDUSTRIAL CRAW-

LER w/Scoop; 17 H.P. BOLENS RIDING
TRACTOR w/48” Mower & Snow Blower;
Echo Hedge Trimmer; Rotolillcr; Dump Trail-
er; Scaffold Bucks & Braces.

Terms by
MORRIS HURSH
RUTH ANN HURSH

Horst AUCTS.
T. Glenn AU43BL
Timothy G. 859-1331
Thomas A. 738-1245

"VOICES OF EXPERIENCE“

PUBLIC AUCTION
PRIME WARWICK TOWNSHIP
REAL ESTATE FARMETTE-

SUB DIVISION '

FRIDAY,
SEPTEMBER 9, 1988

4:00 P.M.
Located at 700-702 Woodcraat Avenue, Lititz,

PA. From Rt. 501 turn west onto Second Avenue
and bear left onto Woodcreet Ave. Auction Is
about 6/10 mile on right near Becker Development
and Buck Hills Acres.

Real Estate to be offered at 7:00 P.M.
2.78 acre Farmette-zonedR2-approved sub-

division with municiple sewer. Lot #1 has
16,000 sq. ft. building lot. Lot #2 16,000 sq. ft.
building lot with multipleuse storage shed,Lot
#3 39,000 sq. ft. lot with large frame bam and
masonary constructed heated workshop, 2
other workshops, knotty pine showroom and
offices, various storage areas, restrooms and
hot water oil fired heating system, havingmany
in home business possibilities. Lot #4 32,000
sq. ft. lot having an early hand hewn log con-
structed farm house with three bedrooms, sew-
ing room, 2 baths, kitchen, laundry, dinin-
groom, livmgroom, and 2rooms with exposed
logs and bake oven, native pine wide board
flooring throughout, various storage closets,
attic and basement, heated with oil fired hot
water system, on same lot is the original
masonary constructed summer house con-
verted into a beautiful 5 room and bath income
producing apartment, plus on same lot an early
log constructed carriage house. Lot #5 16,000
sq. ft. building lot. This property has one of
Lancaster counties most*outstanding views
overlooking the beautiful Penn Valley area.
Open house dales are as follows August 29,
6:30 P.M.-8:30 P.M. Terms: 10% down day
of auction balance on or before November 1,
1988.

Auction for
RICHARD P. MURRY
and GAIL L. MURRY

JlModakb
10S Broad St

lititz. PA 17543

Elmer Murry626-2636
Richard Murry 626-8175
Professional Auctioneers
Appraisers and Advisors

Since 1953
AU-00648-L

*•

m, W of Quarryvi!>■ .fflrmlnjSAT SEPT 17- 10 30AM
68Acre “Cloverhill Farm" as
7 Parcels Between Green
Lane & Bally. PA N/S,
Niantic Rd., Washington
Twp , Berks Co -at Mont-
gomery Co Line 1 mi E of
Rt 100 - 3 mis W of Rt
663 Traiman Real Estate
Auct

18^035TUES SEPT 20 - 9AM
Consignment Sale at Kutz-
town Fire Co Take Rt 645
N from 422 about 2 mis to
the village of Little
Kutztown

1
le, PA, off Oak Bottom
Road Henkels 4 McCoy Strmes-

town, Pa Utility & Construc-
tion Equipment 4 Vehicles

Collectibles, Lawn & Gar-
den, Toosl 539 E Main St
across street from highFRI SEPT 23 - 5 30PM

GapAuction- HH, Antiques,
Tools Loc near the Town
Clock opposite the Mimt
Market in Gap, PA Ira &

Dale Stoltzfus & Luke Whit-
man, Aucts

SAT SEPT 24 - 8 30AM
Antique Engines, Engine
Trucks, Wagons 4 Car
Parts S of Harrisburg. PA.
off I-83, Exit 14, turn N on
Susquehanna Trail to
Yocumtown Road, turn E ,
follow 3 mis to Valley Rd ,
turn right, 2nd farm on nght
Herb Conley Blame 4
Nevm Rentzel, Aucts

school borough of Middta-
burg, Snyder Co , PA Milo
E Erdley, Owner Dale L.
Longacre Actg

TUES SEPT 20 - 2PM 26
Acre Farm w/2 Dwellings
248 E Church St, East
Cocalico Twp , Lane Co ,
PA Between Reamstown &

Hahnstown By Eva W
Gehman HORST Aucts

SAT SEPT 24 - 9AM 10
acre farmette, antiques,
household goods & tools.
Location Along Chur-
chtown Rd , between Chur-
chtown & Spring Grove
Owner Lydia S Martin

SAT SEPT 17 IPM Hon-
da Vmanha Suzuki of
Wellsboro, Real Estate,
Business & Equipmentas 2
Parcels US Rt 6 Wellsbor-
o, Tioga Co , PA Kenneth
A Geyer Auct Co

FRI SEPT 23 - 6 30PM
Disaster Relief Heifer Auc-
tion Sponsored by Church
of the Brethren Manager,
Clair Kreider,
717-464 5033

FRI SEPT 23 -10AM
ANNUAL HEIFER SALE of
700 800 Head Heifers At
Shady Lane Dairy Sales

SAT SEPT 24 - 9AM Real Nevm z Martin & Andrew
SAT SEPT 24 - 8 30AM Estate, Personal Property, M Martin, auctioneers

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 10,

AT 9:00 A.M.

lltlM'S
1988

Turn East off Rt. 11 &15 at the Golden Corral Restaurant onto Park Rd. In Hummels Wharf, (Snyder County),
PA. Then Continue on Park Rd. to Old Trail Rd. Then Make Right on Old Trail Rd. & Travel to Second House
South of B.K.W. Bus Barn. (Located Ist House North of Penn Lyon Homes).

REAL ESTATE
Real Estate Consists of a Lot on the East Side of Old Trail Rd. Just North of Penn Lyon Homes with 50 ft. of Road Frontage Along
Old Trail Rd.Xapp. 201 ft. in Depth on the North Side X app. 50ft. Bordering Land of PP&Lon the East Xapp.2loft. in Depth on the
South Side. Whereon is Erected a One Story Dwelling with a One CarGarage & an Aluminum Shed. Home Consists of a Kitchen.
Living Room, Bathroom, 3 Bedrooms, Shower in Basement, Side & Back Porches, & Vinyl Siding. Home is Heated by aLennox Hot
Air Furnace, and a Large Kodiak Woodstove. Hera is a Very Clean Home and Lot Nicely Located on the Old Trail in Hummels
Wharf. Be Sure to Inspect. Arrange Your Financing, and be Prepared to Bid on and Buy This Property on Auction Day. Deed
Recorded in Snyder County Deed Book, 145, Page 578.

TERMS: 10% Down Day of Auction. Balance Due Within 45 Days. To Be Offered at 12Noon. For Showing ofReal Estate Call (717)
374-5902 or (717) 743-6445.

< I

*******

APPLIANCES-HOUSEHOLD FURNISHINGS-ETC.
Kelvinator Ref ./Freezer; Westinghouse40’ Elec. Stove; MaytagLarge Capacity Auto. Washer; Westinghouse HeavyDuty Clothes
Dryer; Sharp Carousel Microwave Oven; GE Refrigerator; Whirlpool app. 5,000 BTU Air Conditioner; Am/Fm Turntable Stereo in
Cabinet with Extra Speaker; Riccar Elec. Sewing Machine; Signature #2O Dehumidifier; Speed Queen Round Tub Wringer
Washer; Bearcat 18 Channel Scanner; Knee Hole Desk with 7-Dovetailed Drawers; 2pc. Floral Design Living Room Suite, (like
new); Upholstered Floral Design Platform Rocker; Grandfathers 6' High Clock with Tempest Fugit Works; Admiral Floor Model 24’
Colored TV; Vibrating Chair (green); Uph. Swivel Rocker, (brown); Modern 5 pc. Darkwood Bedroom Suite; Blonde 5 pc. Bedroom
Suite; (2) Double Box Springs & Mattresses (1 MattressEquipped with Vibrator); Lane Cedar Chest;Theradyne Wheel Chair; Coro-
naKerosene Space Heater; Lg. Wall Mural 71 'xSO’of 3 Deer by Creek; 2 Pole Lights with Shades; Asst, of Bedside & Table Lamps;
2 Sm. Osc. Fans; Formica BreakfastTable 36*x48’ inc. 1 Board with 4 Padded Chairs (nice); Plywood 2-Door Cupboard 48’w x
app. 70’h x 22*d; Christmas Decorations; Bedding; Elec. Pizza Maker; Kitchen Utensils; Sm. Kitchen Appliances; Rug Rags &

Material; Keystone Bmm Projector; Movie Screen; Beveled Mirror in Gold Leaf Frame 4'x2'; Ceramic Cat app. 15* high; Asst, of
Gospel & Country Albums; Complete Set, Servicefor 12, Stainless Silverware in Box byWallace; Asst. Pictures & Frames; 2 Porch
Swings; 53 qt. Thermos Ice Chest; 20’ Elec. Fan on Stand; And Many More Items Of Interest.

ANTIQUES-COLLECTIBLES-ETC.
Oak 44' Round Pedestal Table with Claw Feet & 4 Boards; (6) Pressed Back OakChairs with Hip Muggers; Side by Side Combina-
tion with 1-Door, Dovetailed Drawer & Drop Lid with Pigeon Holes; Wash Stand with 2-Doors & 1-Drawer (painted); Drysink with
Highback Cupboard; 2Wooden High Chairs (painted); Plank Bottom Sleigh Type Arm Rocker; Singer Treadle Sewing Machine;
Camel Back Trunk; (2) Black Flat Top Trunks Trimmed in Brass; 1 gal. Crock Marked A LHyssong; Service for4 ofRogerKenwood
Gold Stainless Silverware; Sev. Pcs. of Guardianware; Engle & East Malta Milk Bottles; Lennold Fine China Service for 8;Royal
Court China Set, Service for 8; Arcopal Servicefor 12; (6) Flintstone Water Glasses; Mounted Squirrels, Chipmunch & Buckhead;
Dep. Era Smokestand with MagazineRack; Asst. Jewelry: Star Design Hand Stitched 2-Tone Purple & WhiteQuilt; Childs Slat Seat
Rocker; And Many More Items.

GUNS
Remington Model 750 30-06 cal. Gamemasterwith Alaskan Scope Serial #1517-; Remington 300 Savage Model 722 with Scope
Serial #1371 --; Remington Model 33 22 cal. Bolt Action Single Shot; Colt Phython 357 Magnum CTG Pistol with 6* Ribbed Barrel;
H&R Model 940 22 cal. Single Action Pistol with Holster; I.J.Target 22 cal. Single Action Pistol with 6' Barrel; Glenfield Model 25 22
cal. Bolt Action with Clip Made by Marlin Firearms Company Serial #197202- with 3x6 Weaver Model V-22-A Scope; Savage Mod-
el 192112 ga Pump Shotgun Serial #9B- Mossberg Model 183DB 410 ga. with 3’Chamber Single Shot; ShotGun Cleaning Rod; 3
Hunting Knives; Tasco Scope 4x15 Model A 558; Stellar High Quality 7x50 z.c.f. Binoculars Model 842; Etc.

TOOLS-CHAIN SAWS-ETC.
Milw. 4’ Jointer;Delta Rockwell Ban Saw; Dunlap B’Table Saw with Extra Blades; 6’ Alum. Brake; Shopmate 1/2’ Indus. Type Mod-
el 520 Rev. Drill; MW Riverside Air Compressor with 1/2 hp. Motor; Hartford 1/2’ Impact Wrench Model 112; Burns-a-matic Jet
TorchKit; B&D 71 /2’ Skil Saw; Schauer Model 6612 Battery Charger; Homelite Model 360 Chain Saw with 20’Bar; Homelite Model
240 Chainsaw with 14" Bar; Homelite Super 2Chain Saw with 12' Bar; Hartford 1/2 hp Bench Grinder; Dunlap Tool Box; Asst.
Wrenches& Drill Bits; Asst. Hardware; Lg. Selection of Hand Tools;Air Operated Grease Gun; 20’ Alum. Extension Ladder; Asst, of
Tires & Rims; Pr. of Adjustable Jack Stands; Pr. of Car Ramps; Butcher Knives; 2 Meat Saws; 3 Stihls; 2 Clovers; Wet/Dry Shop
Vac; 2 Ton Hydraulic Roller Jack; Etc.

LAWN & GARDEN ITEMS-ETC.
Sunbeam Grill Master Gas Grill (like brand new); 2-Wheel Trailer Type Hydraulic Log Splitter with Briggs & Stratton 5 hp Engine
(like brand new); MW3 hp 20" Self-Propelled Lawn Mower (like new);Wheel Horse Model 606 8 hpGarden Tractorwith 36" Cut; 42"
Front End Bladefor Garden Tractor; 2-Wheel Metal Dump Trailerapp. 34"x3’; Craftsman5 speed 7 hp. 2ft. cut Self-Propelled Snow
Blower; App. 3 Pick Up Loads of Seasoned Fire Wood; Push Type 26’ Lawn Sweeper; Foley 19’ Power Mower; (2) Rubber Tire
Wheel Barrows; Homelite Model ST 180 Gas Operated Weed Wacker; Etc.

AUTOMOBILE
1983 Brougham Fleetwood Cadillac, Fully Loaded, 4 Door, GarageKept, with Rosewood Ext. Color & Brown Int. Color with App,
34,100 Miles (Excellent Condition). (Car to be Offered with Reserve at 2:00 P.M.)
TERMS: Cash or PA Check. ID Required

,

Lunch Stand
ATTORNEY: CARPENTER, DIEHL & KIVKO Estate Of: Helen K. Gilger

Executrixes: Nancy L. Marks
Grace A. Osman

‘

DALE L LONGACRE AUCTIONEERING
PHONE: (717) 374-4215-#AU-001899-L
R.D.#3, BOX 215, SEUNSGROVE, PA 17870

ROGER A. LAUVER-#AA-001424-L DEAN E. LONGACRE-M A-001645-L

(Auctioneers Note: Plan To Be With Us This Auction Cay. Everything Has Been Well Cared For
& Thsrs Is Something Hers For Everyone.)

tWdM.r AI


